
Teacher in Service Days Begin – All Professionals Kick-Off 8/12 
Athletics Boot Camps, 1-3pm for Grades 5-8 
Athletics Boot Camps, 1-3pm for Grades 5-8 
Hebrew Ulpan, 3:15-4pm for Transfer Students in Grades 2-8 
Welcome Events for Incoming & Transfer TK-5, Grades 6-8 Orientation 
First Day of School Year, TK-8 Dismissal at 3:30pm 
Labor Day, School Closed 
Erev Rosh Hashanah, Minimum Day, Dismissal at 12pm 
Rosh Hashanah, School Closed 
Erev Yom Kippur, Minimum Day, Dismissal at 12pm 
Yom Kippur, School Closed 
Erev Sukkot, School Open 
Sukkot, School Closed 
Erev Shmini Atzeret & Simchat Torah, School Open 
Shmini Atzeret & Simchat Torah, School Closed 
Parent Teacher Conferences – No Classes in Session 
Veterans Day, School Open, in school commemoration 
Generations Celebration – Details to come! 
Thanksgiving Holiday, School Closed 
Minimum Day, Winter Break Begins at 12pm 
Winter Break, No School 
Hanukkah’s First Candle 
School Resumes – Happy New Year! 
Teacher In-Service, Minimum Day, Dismissal at 12pm 
Martin Luther King, Jr. Day, School Closed 
Tu B’Shvat, School Open 
Professional Development Day, School Closed 
Presidents’ Day, School Closed 
Purim, in school celebration, Minimum Day, Dismissal at 12pm 
Parent Teacher Conferences – No Classes in Session 
Passover break, No School 
Passover begins at sundown 
School Resumes 
Yom HaShoah, School Open, in school commemoration 
Yom HaZikaron, School Open, in school commemoration 
Yom HaAtzmaut, School Open 
Lag B’Omer, School Open 
Yom Yerushalayim 
Memorial Day, School Closed 
Shavuot, School Closed 
Last Day of Instruction, Minimum Day, In-service 1-3pm 
Teacher in Service/Professional Development Days 

 2024-2025 Academic Year
Major Holidays & School Breaks 

 

Monday, August 12-Wednesday, August 21 
Thursday-Friday, August 15-16 
Monday-Wednesday, August 19-21 

Sunday, August 18 
Thursday, August 22 
Monday, September 2 
Wednesday, October 2 
Thursday and Friday, October 3 & 4 
Friday, October 11 
Saturday, October 12 
Wednesday, October 16 
Thursday and Friday, October 17 & 18 
Wednesday, October 23 
Thursday and Friday, October 24 & 25 
Thursday and Friday, November 7 & 8 
Monday, November 11 
Tuesday, November 26 
Wednesday-Friday, November 27-29 
Friday, December 20 
Monday, December 23- Sunday, January 5 
Wednesday, December 25 
Monday, January 6, 2025 
Friday, January 17 
Monday, January 20 
Thursday, February 13 
Friday, February 14 
Monday, February 17 
Friday, March 14 
Thursday and Friday, March 27 & 28 
Friday, April 11 – Friday, April 18 
Saturday, April 12 
Monday, April 21 
Thursday, April 24 
Wednesday, April 30 
Thursday, May 1 
Friday, May 16 
Sunday, May 25 
Monday, May 26 
Monday and Tuesday, June 2 & 3 
Wednesday, June 11 
Thursday-Friday, June 12-13 

 

(Evite) 

On days that indicate “School Closed” our offices are closed. Days with “No Classes in Session” or “No School” offices may be open for
non-holiday operations. Please be advised this calendar may change.


